Total Electronic Contracting
 Sales  Installation  Hire  Service
605 Lower North East Road, Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
CinemaTech Premium Chain Drive Manual Screens
Premium Chain Drive Roller Screen The Ultimate Manual Home Theatre Screen. Utilising a unique Chain
Drive Lifting System, this Screen has no “pull down” stress placed upon it, so the Lay-Flat qualities last &
last. With infinite adjustment for screen placement the screen is a dream to use and lock into position.
Chain drive offers longer life and
improved lay-flat.
BENEFITS
 Value for money
 Simplicity of design
 Sure stop lock mechanism
 Rugged construction
APPLICATIONS
 Education & Training
 Government Projects
PRODUCT FEATURES:
Description: Quality Home Theatre Manual Chain Drive Screen System.
Head Box: Powder Coat White Ripple as standard with Silver or Black available.
Surface: Seamless Matt White Fibreglass Screen Gain 1.1:1.
Borders: 50mm Sides & 60mm Bottom with 300mm top black leader.
Optional Top Leader: Maximum total top black leader available on any CinemaTech screen is 500mm.
Brackets: One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for wall or ceiling installation.
Sizes: 72” Diagonal to 150” Diagonal.
Options: Custom Colours - Extra Top Masking - LHS Chain can be moved to RHS.
Please Note: 110" 4:3 and over is supplied with a white nylon chain. Please Note - The Maximum total top black
leader available on any CinemaTech screen is 500mm, for screens over 100" the maximum top leader available is
600mm.
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size Format Dimensions
4307219-S 72" 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3
4308419-S 84 " 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3
4310019-S 100" 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3
4311019-S 110" 1676 x 2235 Video 4:3
4311519-L 115" 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3
4312019-L 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3
4313019-L 130" 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3
4314019-L 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3
4315019-L 150" 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3
4307229-S 72" 895 x 1595 HDTV16:9
4308429-S 84" 1045 x 1860 HDTV16:9
4309229-S 92" 1145 x 2035 HDTV16:9
4309629-S 96" 1195 x 2125 HDTV16:9
4310029-S 100" 1245 x 2215 HDTV16:9
4311029-L 110" 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9
4312029-L 120" 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9
4313029-L 130" 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9
4313529-L 135" 1680 x 2990 HDTV 16:9
4307269-S 72" 970 x 1550 16:10
4308469-S 84" 1130 x 1810 16:10
4309269-S 92" 1240 x 1980 16:10
4309669-S 96" 1295 x 2070 16:10
4310069-S 100" 1345 x 2155 16:10
4311069-L 110" 1480 x 2370 16:10
4312069-L 120" 1615 x 2585 16:10
4313069-L 130" 1750 x 2800 16:10
4314069-L 140" 1884 x 3015 16:10